
 

Ipswich Horticultural Society Meeting 
and Show Calendar 2025 

 

Month Day/Date 

February Meeting Saturday 8th February 

March Meeting Saturday 8th March 

April Meeting Saturday 12th April 

MAY AUTUMN SHOW 
Saturday 3rd May 

Judging from 9.30am 

June Meeting Saturday 14th June 

July Meeting Saturday 12th July 

August Meeting Saturday 9th August 

September Meeting Saturday 13th September 

OCTOBER SPRING SHOW 
Saturday 4th October 

Judging from 9.30 am 

November Meeting Saturday 8th November 

December (informal meeting) TBA 
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